
2025校内美术比赛 2025年5月14日

比赛地点 参赛编号 比赛项目 学号 姓名 班级
C1001 25017 陈延齐 初一忠

C1002 25188 陈怡瑄 初一忠

C1003 25239 周祉橌 初一忠

C1004 25010 刘䌽帷 初一忠

C1005 25092 孙 婕 初一忠

C1006 25167 许以策 初一忠

C1007 25058 陈熙静 初一孝

C1008 25004 许瑜婧 初一孝

C1009 25102 林禹曦 初一孝

C1010 25117 蔡泉钛 初一爱

C1011 25124 颜彤恩 初一仁

C1012 25251 李思慧 经典基础忠

C1013 25084 张语纯 经典基础忠

C1014 24009 蔡昕婕 初二忠

C1015 24014 吴颖彤 初二忠

C1016 24082 蔡享洋 初二忠

C1017 24193 黄宇恩 初二孝

C1018 24015 胡以恩 初二孝

C1019 24214 李沁优 初二孝

C1020 24806 许源庆 初二孝

C1021 24062 陈贻和 初二孝

C1022 24137 林洛圻 初二孝

C1023 24204 徐培杰 初二孝

C1024 24186 许铭宏 初二孝

C1025 24112 陈乙萱 初二孝

C1026 24168 陈婧稀 初二孝

C1027 24152 黄家鈊 初二孝

C1028 24121 黄旆夤 初二孝

C1029 24105 周芷萱 初二仁

C1030 24223 郭进昂 初二仁

C1031 24142 林泓巽 初二仁

C1032 24050 刘瑞宣 初二信

C1033 24809 郑宇芯 初二义

C1034 23234 黄田泓 初二义

初中静物素描写生完F 203



C1035 24241 林芷伈 初二义

C1036 24221 陈泳希 初二义

C1037 23199 李成柔 经典二忠

C1038 23088 庄子婷 经典二忠

C1039 22211 林尚恒 经典二忠

C1040 23130 赖子恩 初三忠

C1041 23141 郭静恬 初三忠

C1042 23072 杨苜槿 初三忠

C1043 23119 李彦霖 初三忠

C1044 23263 余芯彤 初三忠

C1045 23018 李彦杰 初三孝

C1046 23098 潘峻纬 初三孝

C1047 23029 曾怡静 初三孝

C1048 23175 张靖希 初三孝

C1049 23036 锺凯萱 初三孝

C1050 23185 张愷育 初三仁

C1051 23107 卓乐琪 初三仁

C1052 23073 俞姵廷 初三仁

C1053 23081 苏立桐 初三仁

C1054 23178 黄子恩 初三仁

C1055 23076 林添峰 初三仁

C1056 23214 戴妤苧 初三爱

C1057 23154 郑希妤 初三爱

C1058 23007 许婧彤 初三爱

C1059 23207 林俊彦 初三信

C1060 23110 林荢萱 初三信

C1061 23229 钟敏恩 初三信

C1062 23078 黄伟陶 初三信

C1063 22183 丁柯颖 初三义

C1064 23067 戴毓彤 初三义

C1065 22153 许智奕 初三和

C1066 22238 梁政宇 初三和

C1067 23045 许维腾 初三和

C1068 22193 邓文喜 经典三忠

初中静物素描写生完F 204



2025校内美术比赛 2025年5月9日

比赛地点 参赛编号 比赛项目 学号 姓名 班级
A1001 24152 黄家鈊 初二孝

A1002 24168 陈婧稀 初二孝

A1003 24047 林婉仪 初二孝

A1004 24002 刘珈彤 初二孝

A1005 24105 周芷萱 初二仁

A1006 23119 李彦霖 初三忠

A1007 23263 余芯彤 初三忠

A1008 23072 杨苜槿 初三忠

A1009 23075 黄凯欣 初三忠

A1010 23011 黎智媛 初三孝

A1011 23177 陈思颖 初三孝

A1012 23181 张茜茼 初三孝

A1013 23039 巫彦希 初三孝

A1014 23014 张智悦 初三孝

A1015 23269 蔡炜函 初三信

A1016 23049 刘羽惠 初三信

A2001 22184 刘佳恩 高一商忠

A2002 22289 黄念语 高一商忠

A2003 22093 孙子茵 高一商仁

A2004 22152 杨宇明 高一理勤

A2005 22197 胡凌豪 高一理勤

A2006 22050 黄威毅 高一理勤

A2007 22159 陈芷络 高一理勤

A2008 22064 刘善晴 高一理勤

A2009 21146 林科洋 高一理勇

A2010 22185 周芊卉 高一理勇

A2011 22135 卢婧萱 高一理勇

A2012 21249 王雯靖 高二商孝

A2013 21110 张紫依 高二商孝

A2014 21220 赵翊妡 高二商孝

A2015 21180 苏恩蒨 高二商孝

A2016 19287 卢俊恒 高二商孝

A2017 21058 庄馥语 高二理勤

A2018 20104 黄宇航 高三文忠

A2019 20009 苏伟兴 高三文忠

A2020 20264 许靖康 高三文忠

A2021 20126 何沁屿 高三文忠

A2022 20319 何婕敏 高三文仁

A2023 20081 曾炜仪 高三文仁

A2024 20071 蔡嘉恩 高三文仁

A2025 20178 李安萱 高三文仁

A2026 20128 陈勇皓 高三商孝

A2027 20005 周宏泽 高三商孝

A2028 19185 黄湘婷 高三商仁

A2029 20277 李馨恩 高三商仁

A2030 20323 郑苓敏 高三理勤
A2031 20058 林甜芯 高三理勤
A2032 20137 颜语晴 高三理勤

完F 201

完F 202

完F 303
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2025校内美术比赛 2025年5月14日

比赛地点 参赛编号 比赛项目 学号 姓名 班级
B1001 25055 张智祥 初一忠

B1002 25213 陈帝盛 初一孝

B1003 25073 黄禹乐 初一孝

B1004 25246 梁仕歆 经典基础忠

B1005 24046 庄妤轩 初二忠

B1006 24104 林宇萱 初二忠

B1007 24005 徐佳雯 初二忠

B1008 24025 王 婧 初二忠

B1009 24173 林楷峻 初二信

B1010 24195 黄昱恩 初二信

B1011 24184 林幸颖 初二义

B1012 23028 刘峻玮 初三忠

B1013 23013 欧阳可温 初三忠

B1014 23153 张恺勤 初三忠

B1015 23186 刘立伟 初三忠

B1016 23015 沈芷萱 初三忠

B1017 23065 程子晴 初三忠

B1018 23230 陈洧榺 初三信

B1019 23106 卓鸿育 初三义

B1020 23124 詹镇安 初三义

B1021 23184 郭嘉翊 初三义

B1022 24808 郑宇康 初三义

B1023 23066 郑亨佑 初三和

B1024 22287 符馨茵 初三和

B1025 22114 蔡忠佑 经典三忠

B1026 22116 陈畯禾 经典三忠

B1027 21052 梁安达 经典三忠

B1028 25824 李恩萱 经典三忠

B1029 21311 陈勃宇 经典三孝

初中立体造型设计初J 106



2025校内美术比赛 2025年5月16日

比赛地点 参赛编号 比赛项目 学号 姓名 班级

D1001 22053 许芯菱 经典三孝

D1002 21257 周鸿铧 经典三孝

D1003 22291 邢宇柔 经典三孝

D1004 21052 梁安达 经典三忠

D1005 23207 林俊彦 初三信

D1006 23004 黄悦涵 初三仁

D1007 23178 黄子恩 初三仁

D1008 23195 苏炜萱 初三仁

D1009 22293 蔡素婷 初三仁

D1010 23211 陈明钰 初三仁

D1011 23036 锺凯萱 初三孝

D1012 23029 曾怡静 初三孝

D1013 23162 余展宏 初三忠

D1014 23024 刘恩彤 初三忠

D1015 23248 卓师宇 初三忠

D1016 23005 张妍熙 初三忠

D1017 23147 颜沁琳 初三忠

D1018 22014 叶锦禄 经典二忠

D1019 24809 郑宇芯 初二义

D1020 24209 黄霖鸿 初二信

D1021 24071 张恩娜 初二仁

D1022 24062 陈贻和 初二孝

D1023 25809 黄琳纳 初二孝

D1024 24002 刘珈彤 初二孝

D1025 24064 林宜蓁 初二孝

D1026 24121 黄旆夤 初二孝

D1027 24168 陈婧稀 初二孝

D1028 24112 陈乙萱 初二孝

D1029 24047 林婉仪 初二孝

D1030 24025 王 婧 初二忠

D1031 24009 蔡昕婕 初二忠

D1032 24188 董清清 初二忠

D1033 24005 徐佳雯 初二忠

初J 106

初中想象画

初中想象画

初J 105



D1034 24014 吴颖彤 初二忠

D1035 25047 林煜峰 经典基础忠

D1036 25243 刘同恩 经典基础忠

D1037 25083 林乐天 初一和

D1038 25003 潘凯承 初一和

D1039 25244 郭明璋 初一和

D1040 25247 苏哲毅 初一和

D1041 25104 黄子曜 初一孝

D1042 25021 骆明蕙 初一孝

D1043 25053 高可韦 初一孝

D1044 25164 吴彦琳 初一孝

D1045 25153 陈沛汶 初一孝

D1046 25026 卢韵心 初一孝

D1047 25102 林禹曦 初一孝

D1048 25221 蓝明仁 初一仁

D1049 25124 颜彤恩 初一仁

D1050 25204 沈明萱 初一忠

初中想象画初J 105



2025校内美术比赛 2025年5月23日

比赛地点 参赛编号 比赛项目 学号 姓名 班级

F1001 25239 周祉橌 初一忠

F1002 25188 陈怡瑄 初一忠

F1003 25140 黄婧恩 初一忠

F1004 25152 庄繥宁 初一忠

F1005 25131 蓝欣娅 初一信

F1006 24193 黄宇恩 初二孝

F1007 24168 陈婧稀 初二孝

F1008 24037 陈洁恩 初二孝

F1009 24112 陈乙萱 初二孝

F1010 24137 林洛圻 初二孝

F1011 24105 周芷萱 初二仁

F1012 24809 郑宇芯 初二义

F1013 23072 杨苜槿 初三忠

F1014 23125 郑伊伶 初三忠

F1015 23075 黄凯欣 初三忠

F1016 23263 余芯彤 初三忠

F1017 23036 锺凯萱 初三孝

F1018 23029 曾怡静 初三孝

F1019 23014 张智悦 初三孝

F1020 23179 萧奇胤 初三孝

F1021 23195 苏炜萱 初三仁

F1022 23178 黄子恩 初三仁

F1023 23086 张萱敏 初三爱

F1024 23229 钟敏恩 初三信

完F 204 初中静物水彩写生



2025校内美术比赛 2025年5月16日

比赛地点 参赛编号 比赛项目 学号 姓名 班级

E1001 25068 林军哲 初一孝

E1002 25213 陈帝盛 初一孝

E1003 25058 陈熙静 初一孝

E1004 24046 庄妤轩 初二忠

E1005 25810 张尹馨 初二信

E1006 23125 郑伊伶 初三忠

E1007 23072 杨苜槿 初三忠

E1008 23042 黄宇恬 初三忠

E1009 23075 黄凯欣 初三忠

E1010 23263 余芯彤 初三忠

E1011 23177 陈思颖 初三孝

E1012 23820 陈星语 初三孝

E1013 25801 叶凯欣 初三孝

E1014 23268 蔡慧雨 初三孝

E1015 23810 陈惠敏 初三爱

E1016 22183 丁柯颖 初三义

E1017 23067 戴毓彤 初三义

初J 104 初中平面设计


